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Moon Kua
Associate Director, Driver Trett
moon.kua@drivertrett.com

Immediate Past Chair
Chair, Strategic Leadership Committee
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Lee Chau Ee
Partner, Addleshaw Goddard LLP
CE.Lee@aglaw.com

Honorary Treasurer
Chair, Social Media Engagement Committee

Samuel Widdowson
Partner, Accuracy
samuel.widdowson@accuracy.com

Vice-Chair
Member, International Relations Committee
Member, Professional Development Committee

Trevor Lam
Director — Asia, TBH
Trevor.Lam@tbhint.com

Honorary Secretary
Member, Professional Development Committee

Adrian Wong
Director, Head of Projects, Herbert Smith Freehills Prolegis
adrian.wong@pro-legis.com

Assistant Honorary Treasurer
Chair, Thought Leadership Committee

Kelvin Teo
Director, Drew & Napier LLC
kelvin.teo@drewnapier.com
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Council Member
Chair, International Relations
Committee

Anil Changaroth

Managing Director, ChangAroth Chambers LLC &

ChangAroth InterNational Consultancy
anil@changarothchambers.com

Council Member
Chair, Professional Development
Committee

Ashok Kumar Rai
Associate Director, Cairnhill Law LLC
ashok.rai@cairnhilllaw.com

*Council Member
Chair, Publications
and Outreach Committees

Chris Rudland
Director, FTI Consulting
Chris.Rudland@fticonsulting.com
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Council Member
Chair, Social & Networking
Committee

Sezgin Ozbilgin
Director, Secretariat International
sozbilgin@secretariat-intl.com

Council Member
Member, Social & Networking
Committee;

Member, Thought Leadership
Committee

Andrei Soltan
Director, BRG Consulting (Singapore) Pte Ltd
ASoltan@thinkbrg.com

*Council Member
Member, Publications Committee

Chan Yong Neng
Partner, Pinsent Masons MPillay LLP
YongNeng.CHAN@pinsentmasons.com

Council Member
Member, Social & Networking
Committee

Alexis Chan
Senior Manager, MOH Holdings Pte Ltd
lilith a6 @yahoo.com.sg

*Council Member
Chair, External Relations
Committee; Member,
Professional Development
Committee

Joanna Seetoh
Partner, Harry Elias Partnership LLP
JoannaSeetoh@harryelias.com

*Co-opted onto Council wef 25 August 2022 pursuant to Section .2 of the SCL(S) Constitution
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